
Page # 1 

 

  

Single stage, Single Envelope  
INVITATION TO BID 

 
 

 The Employer, Executive Engineer, Central Civil Division, Pak PWD, Bungalow # 21-A, G.O.R Colony, Hyderabad, invites 

sealed tenders, on percentage rate basis, from the eligible Firms or persons registered with Income Tax, SRB (Sindh Revenue 

Board ) & possess valid PEC Constructor’s License in appropriate category & fields of specialization, for the works as tabulated 

hereunder, which will be completed in required time as mentioned in bidding documents. 

2. A complete set of Bidding Documents may be purchased by an interested eligible bidder on submission of a written 

application to the office given below and upon payment of a non-refundable fee of Rs.2000/- in shape of pay order/cash  for 

each tender. Bidders may acquire the Bidding Documents from the office of the Employer situated at Executive Engineer, 

Central Civil Division, Pak PWD, Bungalow # 21 -A, G.O.R Colony, Hyderabad Up to  02-05-2024  during office hours. 
 

3. All bids must be accompanied by a Bid Security as mentioned below in the shape of Call Deposit or Pay Order in favour 

of undersigned duly mentioned the name and title of the Firm and must be delivered to the Executive Engineer, Central Civil 

Division, Pak PWD, Hyderabad at or before 10:00 A.M on 03-05-2024 Bids will be opened at  10:30 AM, on the same day in 

presence of the participants.  

SR. 
NO 

NAME OF SCHEMES AA AMOUNT BID SECURITY 

1 RENOVATION / CONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING BUILDING RURAL 
HEALTH CENTER TANDO GHULLAM ALI DISTRICT BADIN . 

Rs.5,500,000 Rs.165,000 

2 CONSTRUCTION OF BUILDING AT TANDO GHULLAM ALI RURAL 
HEATH CENTER DISTRICT BADIN.(SH- TRAUMA CENTER). 

Rs.13,905,000 Rs.410,000 

3 CONSTRUCTION OF BUILDING AT TANDO GHULLAM ALI RURAL 
HEATH CENTER DISTRICT BADIN.( SH- BABY NURSERY). 

Rs.6,500,000 Rs.195,000 

4 CONSTRUCTION OF BUILDING AT TANDO GHULLAM ALI RURAL 
HEATH CENTER DISTRICT BADIN.( SH- DIALASIS CENTER). 

Rs.6,500,000 Rs.195,000 

5 
CONSTRUCTION OF BUILDING AT TANDO GHULLAM ALI RURAL 
HEATH CENTER DISTRICT BADIN.(SH- LABORTORY). 

Rs.6,500,000 Rs.195,000 

6 CONSTRUCTION OF BUILDING AT TANDO GHULLAM ALI RURAL 
HEATH CENTER DISTRICT BADIN.( INTERNAL 
ELECTRIFICATION)(TRAUMA CENTER, BABY NURSURY, DIALYSIS 
CENTER, LABORTORY). 

Rs.2,600,000 Rs.78,000 

7 CONSTRUCTION OF BUILDING AT TANDO GHULLAM ALI RURAL 
HEATH CENTER DISTRICT BADIN.(SH- SEWERAGE LINE). 

Rs.3,240,000 Rs.97,000 

8 CONSTRUCTION OF ACADAMIC BLOCK AT GOVERNMENT COLLEGE 
UNIVERSITY LATIFABAD HYDERABAD.( KOHISAR CAMPUS) ( SH- 
LAND SCAPPING & TUFF PAVER PATH ). 

Rs.5,900,000 Rs.177,000 

9 CONSTRUCTON OF WATER PONDS AT VILLAGE ALLAH BACHAYO 
BABAR KAUDEL KAL MAKAN UC ONGAR,VILLAGE SULEMAN BABAR 
THARARI MAKAN & VILLAGE BRAHMANI BABAR  UC JHIRK TALUKA 
& DISTRICT THATTA. 

Rs. 21,429,000 Rs. 642,000 

10 CONSTRUCTON OF WATER PONDS AT VILLAGE AHMED BIJARANI 
DAL MITYARO MAKAN & VILLAGE ASHRAF DAL BHITWARI MAKAN 
UC JAUNGRI, TALUKA & DISTRICT THATTA 

Rs. 14,285,000 Rs. 428,000 

No.EE/HCCD/Hyd/116 

GOVERNMENT OF PAKISTAN 

PAKISTAN PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT 

 

Hyderabad,                                  the dated : 09-04-2024 

 



Page # 2 

 

11 CONSTRUCTON OF WATER PONDS AT VILLAGE MUHAMMAD 
HUSSAIN PALARI & VILLAGE RAWATIYON DAL UC JHIMPIR, TALUKA 
& DISTRICT THATTA 

Rs. 14,285,000 Rs. 428,000 

 

Terms & Conditions:  

1) Valid CNIC of Proprietor of Firm or authorized person. 
2) The Competent Authority in accordance with PPRA Rule -33 of 2004 may reject all bids all proposals any time prior to the 

acceptance of a bid or proposal  
3) Other terms & conditions are mentioned in bidding documents will be applied mutatis mutandis. 
 
 
 

         S/d 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

(Ghulam Mustafa Laghari) 

Executive Engineer 
Central Civil Division 

Pakistan PWD, Hyderabad  
Ph-022-9200660 



Page # 3 

 

 
 

To, 
 
01 The Director,  

Press Information Department,  
Government of Pakistan,  
Hyderabad. 
 

02 The Deputy Director-III, (PPRA),  
Public Procurement Regulatory Authority,  
(Cabinet Division), F.B.C. Building, G-5/2, 
Islamabad.  
 

 
SUBJECT : CLASSIFIED ADVERTISEMENT / UPLOAD ON PPRA WEBSITE. 
 
Dear Sir, 

  Enclosed herewith a classified advertisement in triplicate for publication in two leading Newspapers. 
Details given below :   

 
(a) Date of Publication. Upto : 09-04-2024 

(b) Number of insertions ONE 

(c ) Page position Inner page 

(d) Colour Black 

(e) Target Hyderabad 

(f) Special position or form Box Form 

(g) Number of News Papers 
02 Two Leading News Papers for wide circulation One 
English & One Urdu.(Like Dawn & Jang) 

(h) Size Minimum 
      
            S/d 
                                            
 
 
Copy forwarded for information to:- 
 
01. The Chief Engineer (South) Pak. PWD, Karachi. 
02. The Superintending Engineer Project Civil Circle No.II, Pak. PWD, Karachi. 
03. The Superintending Engineer (QS), DG’s Office, Pak P.W.D., Islamabad, pak.public.works.department@gmail.com 

Along with Scope of each scheme for hoisting in Department’s website.  Soft copy of the same is also being emailed for 
compliance of the instructions in letter & spirit. 

04. The Deputy Director, Public Procurement Regulatory Authority, Sector G-5, FBC Building, Islamabad, along with soft copy of 
Invitation to Bids & scope of each schemes for hoisting at PPRA website on or before  09-04-2024 so as to abide by the 
response time. 

05. All the Assistant Executive Engineers, of this Division. 
06. The Divisional Accounts Officer of this Division. 
07. Cashier. 
08. Notice Board/ Master File. 

                                                                                                                                   
                Executive Engineer 

 

(Ghulam Mustafa Laghari) 

Executive Engineer 
Central Civil Division 

Pakistan PWD, Hyderabad 
Ph-022-9200660 

No.EE/HCCD/Hyd/116 

GOVERNMENT OF PAKISTAN 

PAKISTAN PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT 

 

Hyderabad,                          the dated : 09-04-2024 

 


